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DATE: 2nd August 2017 

College: 0820-2520373 
Resi : 0820-2582194 

APPROVING OF PROGRAMS TO BE CONDUCTED DURING THE MONTH 

OF AUGUST AND SEPTEMBER 2017 

SL.NO. DATE 

1 2-8-2017 

to 

3-8-2017 

2 4-8-2017 

3 9-8-2017 

4 15-8-2017 

5 18-8-2017 

6 5-9-2017 

7 6-9-2017 

8 8-9-2017 

(~J; 10, 
1//.\ll~UNTA BAUG/\ COLLEGE Of LAW 

KUNJIC;ITTU, UDlJPI • 2 

LIST OF ACTMTIES 

Workshop on Personal Empowerment 

Special Talk - Civil Service Examination 

(UPSC) 

Personal Empowerment Prograrne 

Independence Day Celebration 

Workshop on Intellectual Property Rights 

Teacher's Day Celebration 

Personal Empowerment Program 

Inaugmation ofNSS 
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V AIKUNT A BALIGA COLLEGE OF LAW 
(A UNIT OF Dr. T .M.A.PAI FOUNDATION, MANll'AL) 

(PERMANENTLY AFFILIATED TO KARNATAKA STATE LAW UNIVERSITY, HUBBALLI) 

Recognized by Bar Couucil of India, U.G.C. 

Prof. Prakash Kanive 
UDUPI-576102 
PRINCIPAL 

e-mail: vbcl_college@yahoo.com 

(Accredited by NAAC with 'B+' Grade) 

DATE: 9th September 2017 

College: 0820-2520373 
Resi: 0820-2582194 

PROGRAMS CONDUCTED DURING THE MONTH OF SEPTEMBER AND OCTOBER 

2017 

SL. NO. DATE LIST OF ACTIVITIES 

1 15-9-2017 Personal Empowerment Program - Dr. 

Udayasimha N.G 

2 23-9-2017 ,;, Onam Celebration 

3 26-9-2017 
'• Personal Empowerment Program-Mr. 

Prithesh Disa 

4 4-10-2017 World Mental Health Dav 

5 6-10-2017 Mid Semester Examination 

To 
9-10-2017 

APPROVING OF PROGRAMS TO BE CONDUCTED DURING THE MONTH OF 

OCTOBER 
2020 

SL. NO. DATE LIST OF ACTIVITIES 

1 14-10-2017 Talents Dav 

2 28-10-2017 Personal Empowerment 
Proeram 

3 10-11-2017 Blood Donation Camo 

4 11-11-2017 Student Council 
Inauguration 

5 15-11-2017 Guest Lecture- Labour 
Welfare 

6 15-11-2017 Legal Survey (Migrant 
To Workers) 

21-11-2017 

7 27-11-2017 Constitutional Dav 

8 30-11-2017 
To 

Preparatory Examination 

6-12-2017 
9 7-12-2017 Empowerment Program 

for Teachers 
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VAIKUNTA BALIGA COLLEGE OF LAW 
(A l lNIT OF llr. ·r.~I.A.l'AI FOllNllATION, MANll'AL) ll'ERl\lAN ENTL\I AFFILIATED TO KARNATAKA STATE LAW UNIVERSITY, HUBBALLI) 
Rccoouizcd bv Bar Cmmcil of Judia, U.G.C. t, • • 

Prof. Prnknsh Knuivc 
llDUPl - 576 102 
PRINCIPAL 

c-mnil : vbcl collcgc@ynhoo.com 
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e 
DATE: 9th October 2017 

College: 0820-2520373 
Resi: 0820-2582194 

PROGRAMS CONDUCTED DURING THE MONTH OF OCTOBER AND 
NOVEMBER 2017 

SL. NO. DATE LIST OF ACTIVITIES 
I 14-10-2017 Talents Day 
2 28-10-2017 Personal Empowerment Program ., 

10-11-2017 Blood Donation Camp .) 

4 11-11-2017 Student Cow1cil Inauguration 
5 15-11-2017 Guest Lectme- Labour Welfare 
6 15-11-2017 Legal Survey (Migrant Workers) 

To 
21-11-2017 

7 27-11-2017 Constitutional Day 
8 30-11-2017 Preparatory Examination 

To 
6-12-2017 

9 7-12-2017 Empowerment Program for Teachers 

APPROVING OF PROGRAMS TO BE CONDUCTED DURING THE MONTH OF 
OCTOBER 2020 

SL. NO. DATE LIST OF ACTIVITIES 
1 8-2-2018 Sports Day 
2 12-2-2018 NSS 7 Days Special Camp .. 
.) 12-2-2018 Personal Empowerment Program - Mrs. Indu 

Prabha 
4 12-2-2018 Felicitation Ceremony - Proud Alumni 

aooointed in Judiciary 
5 15-2-2018 Personal Empowerment Program -

Hon'ble Justice Venkatesh Naik 6 20-2-2018 Social Justice Day 
7 26-2-2018 Teacher's Empowerment Program 8 5-3-2018 Awareness Program on Tobacco 

Consumption 
9 6-3-2018 Inauguraticim~\ >f Natuve Club . . 
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Prof. Prakash Kanive 

UDUPI - 576 102 
PRINCIPAL 

Recognized by Bar Council of /11dia, U. G. C. 

e-mail : vbcl_collcge@yahoo.com 

(Accredited by NAAC with 'B+' Grade) 
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DATE: 6u1 February 2018 

College: 0820-2520373 
Resi : 0820-2582 l 94 

PROGRAMS CONDUCTED DURING THE MONTH OF FEBRUARY AND MARCH 2017 

SL.NO. DATE LIST OF ACTIVITIES 

I 8-2-2018 Sports Day 

2 12-2-2018 NSS 7 Days Special Camp 

3 12-2-2018 Personal Empowerment Program - Mrs. Indu 

Prabha 

4 12-2-2018 Felicitation Ceremony - Proud Alumni 

appointed in Judiciary 

5 15-2-2018 Personal Empowerment Program -

Hon'ble Justice Venkatesh Naik 

6 20-2-2018 Social Justice Day 

7 26-2-2018 Teacher's Empowerment Program 

8 5-3-2018 Awareness Program on Tobacco Consumption 

9 6-3-2018 Inauguration of Nature Club 

APPROVING OF PROGRAMS TO BE CONDUCTED DURING THE MONTH OF OCTOBER 2020 

SL. NO. DATE LIST OF ACTIVITIES 

I 12-3-2018 Inauguration of Speakers' Club 

2 13-3-2018 Nature Club Trekking 

3 15-3-2018 National Consumer Day Celebration 

4 26-3-2018 Mid Semester Examination 

to 
28-3-2018 

5 2-4-2018 College Day Celebration 

6 6-4-2018 to National Moot Court Inauguration 

8-4-2018 

7 23-4-2018 Personal Empowerment Programe - Adv. Roy 

Chacko 

8 26-4-2018 Awareness Program by District Legal Services 

Authority 

9 26-4-2018 Mock Parliament 

10 28-4-20 18 _ ,l,.,,racli1ional Day 
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VAlKUNTA BALIGA COLLEGE OF LAW (A UNIT OF Dr. T.M.A.PAI FOUNDATION, MANIPAL) (PERMANENTLY AFFILIATED TO KARNATAKA STATE LAW UNIVERSITY, HUBBALLI) Recognize,/ by Bar Cou11cil of India, U. G. C. e-mail : vbcl college@yahoo.com 

Prof. Prakash Kanive 
UD\JPl - 576 102 
PRINCU>AL 

(Accredited by NAAC with 'B+' Grade) ~.-~ 
1T~M 
~~/4 

DATE: 8th March 2018 

College: 0820-2520373 
Resi :0820-2582194 

PROGRAMS CONDUCTED DURING THE MONTH OF MARCH AND APRIL 
2017 

SL.NO. DATE LIST OF ACTIVITIES 
l 12-3-2018 Inauguration of Speakers' Club 
2 13-3-2018 Nature Club Trekking 
3 15-3-2018 National Consumer Day Celebration 
4 26-3-2018 Mid Semester Examination to 

28-3-2018 
s 2-4-2018 College Day Celebration 
6 6-4-2018 to National Moot Court Inauguration 8-4-2018 

7 23-4-2018 Personal Empowerment Programe - Adv. Roy Chacko 
8 26-4-2018 Awareness Program by District Legal Services Authority 
9 26-4-2018 Mock Parliament 
10 28-4-2018 Traditional Day 

APPROVING OF PROGRAMS TO BE CONDUCTED DURING THE MONTH OF 
OCTOBER 2020 

SL.NO. DATE LIST OF ACTIVITIES l 25-5-20 l 8 Teachers' Empowerment Program - Mrs. Jayamol P.S 2 25-5-20 l 8 Farewell to Final Year Students " 28-5-20 l 8 
Preparntory ExnJ~P ., 

to 
l-6-2018 
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V AIKUNTA BALIGA COLLEGE OF LAW 
(A UNIT OF Dr. T.M.A.PAI FOUNDATION, MAN IP AL) 

(PERMANENTLY AFFILIATED TO KARNATAKA STATE LAW UNIVERSITY, HUBBALLI) 

Prof. Prakash Kanive 
UDUPI - 576 102 
PRINCIPAL 

Recognized by Bar Council of India, U. G. C. 

e-mail: vbcl_college@yahoo.com 

(Accredited by NAAC with 'B+' Grade) 

DATE: 8th May 2018 

College: 0820-2520373 
Resi : 0820-2582194 

PROGRAMS CONDUCTED DURING THE MONTH OF MAY AND JUNE 2017 

SL. NO. DATE LIST OF ACTIVITIES 

1 25-5-2018 Teachers' Empowerment Program-Mrs. 

Jayamol P.S 

2 25-5-2018 Farewell to Final Year Students 

3 28-5-2018 Preparatory Examination 

To 

1-6-2018 

APPROVING OF PROGRAMS TO BE CONDUCTED DURING THE MONTH 

OF OCTOBER 2020 

SL.NO. DATE 

1. 27-8-2018 

LIST OF ACTIVITIES 

To conduct Orientation Program on Moot 

Court to the members of Moot Court 

~ tion. 

, 
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